
kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kjkj

kj
kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kjkj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kjkj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kjkj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj
kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj
kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj
kj

kj

kj

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

54

55

53

52

70

71

72

73

74
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Q6

6

© Crown copyright and database rights 2020 Ordnance Survey 0100031673 

0 0.25 0.5
km

CB:JN EB:nunn_j LUCGLA FIG04-07_6120-001-r2_KTR_Scheme_Layout_10k  24/07/2020

Map Scale @ A3: 10,000E

KTR Project
EIA Report

Overhead line infrastructure
"S Glenlee to Tongland (steel lattice

Access to proposed towers
Existing access
New access
Timber extraction spur

kj Access point
Construction compound
Working area
Potential quarry working area
Infrastructure Location Allowance

1
2
3
4
56
7

18
17
16

15

8
9 10

11

14

12
13

19
20

21
22

23
24
25

27
26

14

Figure 4.7.14: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.15: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.16: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.17: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.18: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.19: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.20: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.21: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.22: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.24: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.25: KTR Project
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Figure 4.7.26: KTR Project



kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kjkj

kj
kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kjkj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kjkj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kjkj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj
kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj
kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj
kj

kj

kj

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

115

116

117

118

119

116 (R)

117 (R)

118 (R)

119 (R)

120 (R)

121 (R)

122 (R)

123 (R)

124 (R)

125 (R)

86

87

88

89

90

91

© Crown copyright and database rights 2020 Ordnance Survey 0100031673 

0 0.25 0.5
km

CB:JN EB:nunn_j LUCGLA FIG04-07_6120-001-r2_KTR_Scheme_Layout_10k  24/07/2020

Map Scale @ A3: 10,000E

KTR Project
EIA Report

Overhead line infrastructure
"S Glenlee to Tongland (steel lattice tower)
" Existing tower for removal

Existing 132kV overhead line to be
removed (following construction of the
KTR Project)

Access to proposed towers
New access
Timber extraction spur

Access to towers for removal
Existing access
New access

kj Access point
Working area
Infrastructure Location Allowance (ILA)

1
2
3
4
56
7

18
17
16

15

8
9 10

11

14

12
13

19
20

21
22

23
24
25

27
26

27

Figure 4.7.27: KTR Project


